OCEANPARK

MARSH WALK

*available for purchase

Please note: because identical home plans are not recommended side by side, your choice of home plans may be limited by a previous purchase of an adjacent homesite
and its associated home plan selection. In the event this should be a factor in your purchase, you may want to consider naming an alternative homesite or home plan at
the time of purchase. Also please note: with the exception of the home plans on homesites 338, 340, 450, and 454, some combination of plan adjustments, allowable

tree or limb removals, and minor setback variances may be needed to allow for placement. This information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed. 10/16

LoT

338

340

450

454

457

SITE POTENTIAL FOR HOME PLAN PLACEMENT

WINDWARD

SEAGATE

n/a
/a

SALT PANNE

-

PEREGRINE

alternate

n/a

alternate

planned

alternate
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